Learn About Your Town's History Apple Valley Legacy Museum



Located at the Historic Apple Valley Inn #153 (old Bob Hope Cottage)

HOURS SUMMER Daily 10am - 7pm WINTER Mon-Sat 10am - 4pm Sun Noon - 6pm



Help your museum grow by becoming a member or donor. (760) 985-1918

VIEW DISPLAYS:

- History of Apple Valley
- A.V. Ranchos Bldg & Dev.
- Roy & Dale Memorabilia
- Murray's Dude Ranch
 Film Oter Harb Leffride
- Film Star Herb Jeffries
- Terri Lee Dolls from A.V.
 Old Photos/Postcards



Come in and see the many displays of historical items, old maps, news articles, photos, artifacts and collectibles.



LEARN ABOUT:

- Town Founders
- Yucca Loma Ranch
- Apple Valley Legacy Trail / Hilltop House
- Old Cowboy Films



- A.V. Library
- A.V. Dairy





Roy Rogers photos, Apple Valley post cards



Terri Lee Dolls handmade in A.V.



Apple Valley Inn #153 • 20601 Highway 18, Apple Valley, CA 92307